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ARIA TOP 50 CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART 2023
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT Various1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0066
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VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN

THE CORONATION OF THEIR MAJESTIES KING CHARLES III…

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED

LIVE

THE THREE TENORS - PARIS 1998 - 25TH ANNIVERSARY …

MELLOW CELLO

ISLANDS - ESSENTIAL EINAUDI

RECOMPOSED BY MAX RICHTER: VIVALDI - THE FOUR SE…

KISMET: VIGNETTES FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO

CROWN & GLORY: CLASSICAL MUSIC FIT FOR A CORONA…

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

THE MERCURY MASTERS: THE MONO RECORDINGS

LIFE ON LAND'S EDGE

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

IN A TIME LAPSE

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2

ORAWA

THE ORGAN AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

THE ESSENTIAL

THE UNRELEASED MASTERS (STRAUSS, WAGNER, BERLIO…

ELGAR

BEETHOVEN: THE NINE SYMPHONIES

FROM SLEEP

UNDERWATER

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

THE GOLDEN AGE

LIVE IN PRAGUE

THE LAST OF US: SEASON 1 (SOUNDTRACK FROM THE HB…

THE MERCURY MASTERS - THE STEREO RECORDINGS

THE BERLIN CONCERT

101 PEACEFUL CLASSICS

DISCOVERING MENDELSSOHN

THE SOUND OF HOLLYWOOD

PEACEFUL PIANO MOODS

UNDISCOVERED VOL.2

RACHMANINOFF: THE PIANO CONCERTOS & PAGANINI …

HAPPY DAYS

JOHN WILLIAMS IN VIENNA

BEST OF ESSENTIAL CAROLS FROM KING'S

THE MERCURY MASTERS

KATHLEEN BATTLE EDITION

KAREL ANCERL EDITION

BACH EDITION

ELLY AMELING - THE PHILIPS RECITALS

ICONIC – GLUCK, DVORAK, SCHUBERT, SHOSTAKOVICH

YSAŸE: 6 SONATAS FOR VIOLIN SOLO, OP. 27

C.P.E. BACH: WURTTEMBERG SONATAS

Max Richter

Various

Various

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Max Richter, Elena Urioste & Chineke! Or…

Hans Zimmer

Luciano Pavarotti, Plácido Domingo, Jos…

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

Max Richter

Vov Dylan & Clemens Leske

Various

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Antal Doráti, Minnesota Orchestra

Anthony Albrecht, Simone Slattery & the…

Luciano Pavarotti

Ludovico Einaudi

Various

Orava Quartet

Peter Hurford

Yo-Yo Ma

Jessye Norman

Sheku Kanneh-Mason, London Symphon…

Herbert Von Karajan

Max Richter

Ludovico Einaudi

Stephan Moccio

Ray Chen

Hans Zimmer

Gustavo Santaolalla & David Fleming

Minnesota Orchestra, Antal Doráti

John Williams & Berliner Philharmoniker

Various

Christian Li

John Mauceri

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

Yuja Wang, Los Angeles Philharmonic, …

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Anne-Sophie Mutter, Wiener Philharmon…

Choir Of King's College, Cambridge

Joseph Szigeti

Kathleen Battle

Karel Ancerl

Elly Ameling

Elly Ameling

David Garrett, Orchestra The Prezent, Fra…

Hilary Hahn

Keith Jarrett
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DGR/UMA

AMB/MGM

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

MGM

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA
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MIL/SME
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4837465

4845420

4859080

4877352

4862769

19439936742

4858981

ABCL0072

4764491

4810044

AMBITION159

4854250

3523365

4844064

BCCD04

4785944

4810173

ABCL0031

4859116

4840351

19075988482

4852984

4850241

4290362

4795257

3875461

0716802

4833852

0416702

19658805792

4844207

4862003

PC0012

4853987

4845233

4860288

4867119

4864759

5487980

4839156

4854761

4843756

4842517

4843778

4844722

4844125

4860810

4864176

4858495
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